
  

 
EVENT DATE 

 

 
RESCUE FEATURED 

 
AMOUNT RAISED 

 
Sunday January 23 

 

 
Southern Ontario Animal Rescue (S.O.A.R) 

 
$ 200.00 

 
Saturday February 26 

 

 
Humane Society of Durham Region 

 
$ 200.00 

 
Sunday March 20 

 

 
Stop Canine Profiling 

 
$ 420.00 

 
Saturday April 30 

 

 
ONE YEAR ANNIVERSARY HIKE 

 
$ 295.00 

 
Saturday May 28 

 

 
Happy Tails Rescue 

 
$ 270.00 

 
Sunday June 26 

 

 
Adopt-A-Dog / Save-A-Life 

 
$ 215.00 

 
Saturday July 24 

 

 
Organization for the Rescue of Animals 

 
$ 244.00 

 
Saturday August 27 

 

 
Ador-A-Bull 

 
$ 125.00 

 
Sunday September 25 

 

 
Mississauga Humane Society 

 
$ 255.00 

 
Saturday October 29 

 

 
FIRST ANNUAL ZOMBIE DOG WALK 

 
$ 400.00 

 
Sunday November 27 

 

 
Oakville and Milton Humane Society 

 
$ 80.00 

 

 

Paws on the Shore 

2011 

Year in Review 

 

TOTAL RAISED 2011 

$ 2704.00 


